Features
Medical Computing Platforms76
Dimensions
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 77
Unit: mm
4
Smart Home Networking
Platforms

§ Safety FCC, UL60601-1, EN60601-1, UL60950, EN60950
approved
Ordering Information
§ MUPS-300A Medical UPS 110 VAC, 300 VA, U.S.A sockets
§ MUPS-300D Medical UPS 220 VAC, 300VA,Germany sockets
§ MUPS-300U Medical UPS 220 VAC, 300VA, U.S.A sockets
§ MUPS-300 Battery MUPS-300 Battery Long WP-4.5-2L1
Features
Medical Computing Platforms76
Dimensions
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 77